
1 樋  口  新  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

開智日本橋学園高校 10 103.90 43.23 62.67 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.21 4.514 3 4 3 5

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 0.00 9.051 0 0 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 2 4 3 2

4 3S 4.30 1.15 5.453 3 3 2 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 2 2 1

6 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 4

9 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.99 2.39-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.295 2 3 2 4

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-3 -3 2 0 3

12 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.150 0 2 2 3

39.54 43.23

Skating Skills 1.60 7.927.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75

Transitions 1.60 7.586.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00

Performance 1.60 7.837.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00

Composition 1.60 7.928.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.928.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00

62.67

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武蔵野学院 12 103.17 53.29 49.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T+2T < 7.03 -0.59 6.44-1 -1 -2 -2 1

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.46 2.52-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 1 4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 1 3

6 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.37 3.31-1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.211 2 3 2 3

8 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.00 10.353 1 2 2 3

9 3S<+3T< < 7.02 X -0.86 6.16-2 -3 -3 -3 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 3 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 2 1 1

52.09 53.29

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.006.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.426.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.427.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.176.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

49.88
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3 永  井  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 11 95.40 42.73 52.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.74 3.69-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 4 1 2

6 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-2 -1 -1 0 2

7 3Lo<+2T+2Lo < 7.35 X -0.25 7.10-1 -1 -1 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 3

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.77 5.831 2 3 2 3

10 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.44-1 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 3 1 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

40.58 42.73

Skating Skills 1.60 6.676.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.335.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.676.50 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.676.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.586.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.25

52.67

4 大  矢  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 9 78.16 36.84 41.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+1T < 4.08 -0.74 3.34-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 0 -2 -2 -2

3 3T< < 3.15 -0.74 2.41-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 3

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

7 2F+2Lo<+2Lo< < 4.80 X -0.54 4.26-3 -4 -4 -2 0

8 1F+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0 0 0

9 3Lo< < 4.05 X -0.25 3.80-1 -1 -2 0 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 0 1 1 3

11 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 2

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2 2 1

37.85 36.84

Skating Skills 1.60 5.254.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.834.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.335.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

41.32
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5 三  澤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

専修大学 8 74.70 37.70 38.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo+1T<< << 4.90 -1.31 3.59-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 1 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 0 1 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 3

8 3T<+1T < 3.91 X -0.74 3.17-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

9 3S< < 3.55 X -0.54 3.01-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 -1 -1 0

11 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.71 X -0.50 4.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

43.55 37.70

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.754.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.833.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

38.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 山  中  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

清泉女学院大学 5 73.33 36.53 36.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 2 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -4 -3 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

5 CSp4 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 1 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

7 3T< < 3.15 -0.95 2.20-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 1 0 0

11 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.33 4.73-1 -1 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 3

36.62 36.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

36.80
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7 河  西  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

山梨学院大学 7 71.96 33.63 39.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo<+2T < 4.98 -0.49 4.49-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 1 3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 1

6 3S<+1Eu+2S < 5.03 -0.54 4.49-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 3T<+2T< < 4.54 X -1.16 3.38-4 -4 -4 -3 -2

8 3T< < 3.47 X -0.53 2.94-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 2A< < 2.73 X -0.42 2.31-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 0

37.53 33.63

Skating Skills 1.60 5.084.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.753.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.834.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.924.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

39.33

演技時間:  -1.00

8 佐  上      黎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 6 71.25 32.05 39.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.80 3.10-5 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 2A+1Eu<+2S < 4.98 -0.22 4.76-1 -1 -2 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 1 1 1 3

5 3S<+2T< < 4.21 -1.29 2.92-4 -4 -4 -4 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

8 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 3S< < 3.55 X -0.65 2.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2A<+1T < 3.17 X -0.42 2.75-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 -1 1 2

12 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

34.71 32.05

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.584.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

39.20

関東・サマートロフィー 2018

2018年08月09日～12日

小瀬アイスアリーナ(甲府市）
Version:2018.34.811.597

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/08/12 16:47 Page 4



9 鈴  木  星  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 2 65.94 30.07 35.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.42 4.03-3 -1 -1 0 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 3 1 3

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 2 1

7 3T< < 3.47 X -0.63 2.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 3

9 3S<+2T< < 4.63 X -1.51 3.12-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

10 2Lz+1Eu+1F! ! 3.41 X -0.42 2.99-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

12 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

33.06 30.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

35.87

10 川  島  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立教大学 1 64.18 29.85 35.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 2 1 2 2

2 2T 1.30 -0.48 0.82-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

7 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 0 0 1

10 2F<+1Eu<<+1S << 1.93 X -0.68 1.25-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 1 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

31.00 29.85

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.584.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50

35.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 3 61.16 26.23 36.93 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.57 1.13-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.201 0 0 0 0

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2T 1.43 X -0.35 1.08-1 -3 -4 -4 -1

8 2A< < 2.73 X -0.91 1.82-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

9 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 0 2 3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 3

11 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 2

29.25 26.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

36.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 望  月  美  玖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 4 58.50 25.96 34.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<e e 3.54 -1.77 1.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.63 3.82-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 3 2 2

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

7 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T 4.62 X -0.28 4.34-1 1 -1 0 -1

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2F+2A<+SEQ < 3.76 X -1.24 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

29.57 25.96

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.54

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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